
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - 450 GROUP B PRACTICE 1 (5 MINUTES FREE)

LUCAS OIL AMA PRO MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP

MOTO-X 338 - SOUTHWICK, MA

ROUND 11 OF 12 - AUG 29, 2009

450 Motocross

MOTO-X 338

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

532 R. Renner  226.7081

774 R. Marshall  526.7852

515 M. Sottile  227.3033

239 D. Pilkington  327.3274

404 T. Medaglia  227.4215

652 J. Clark  727.4846

203 T. Lorusso  227.5437

216 J. Boothroyd  627.6288

881 J. Lorenz  527.6449

907 J. Curry  227.70610

606 R. Stewart  527.90611

340 R. Blizzard  628.12312

597 M. Dougherty  528.35313

408 P. Lamb  428.38214

388 B. Wallace  628.40715

742 J. DeWolfe  228.42916

928 B. Garrison  728.52617

449 D. Kessler  628.53118

373 D. Gosselaar  228.75519

376 R. Leybovich  228.84320

958 A. De Jager  228.85521

756 J. Brothers  228.94722

455 L. Moraes  228.96623

405 D. Pepoon, Jr.  728.98424

514 A. Roth  229.00925

864 A. Haught  229.10226

233 J. Berry  229.14827

272 T. Painter  529.18228

557 J. Weller  629.28229

919 W. Nelson  229.39330

909 R. Wadsworth  229.43531

987 M. Babbitt  229.45732

418 N. Hayes  729.53633

283 K. Glass  329.55734

372 J. Rando  229.77935

190 M. Boron  529.91436

637 D. Plourde  229.96637

194 B. Schrik  429.98538

443 J. Mort  230.02639

645 B. Moberg  430.37540

229 J. Loop  530.48641

937 G. Lussier  730.67942

847 M. Pritchett  231.01443

280 R. Gainey  231.21544

640 R. McAteer  231.72245

398 R. Kraft  232.18246

983 D. Cavinder  236.72447

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

652 J. Clark  656.6451

774 R. Marshall  157.0882

404 T. Medaglia  457.4543

606 R. Stewart  457.6664

958 A. De Jager  458.3005

203 T. Lorusso  458.4236

532 R. Renner  258.5167

597 M. Dougherty  258.5688

239 D. Pilkington  358.6109

907 J. Curry  458.69310

881 J. Lorenz  258.71411

340 R. Blizzard  658.75212

216 J. Boothroyd  358.76313

928 B. Garrison  658.87514

742 J. DeWolfe  359.17515

449 D. Kessler  659.19016

515 M. Sottile  459.48217

557 J. Weller  559.61118

408 P. Lamb  459.70019

405 D. Pepoon, Jr.  359.92120

373 D. Gosselaar  41:00.03921

455 L. Moraes  21:00.15022

987 M. Babbitt  71:00.21423

388 B. Wallace  61:00.68824

190 M. Boron  51:00.72825

756 J. Brothers  21:00.99126

372 J. Rando  21:01.02627

376 R. Leybovich  31:01.19028

919 W. Nelson  61:01.26829

283 K. Glass  31:01.28130

864 A. Haught  51:01.30031

637 D. Plourde  41:01.32532

418 N. Hayes  61:01.66833

909 R. Wadsworth  41:01.93534

443 J. Mort  41:02.17035

514 A. Roth  61:02.31336

272 T. Painter  21:02.31937

229 J. Loop  31:02.86138

194 B. Schrik  31:02.90139

645 B. Moberg  51:03.14140

937 G. Lussier  31:03.50141

233 J. Berry  31:03.54242

847 M. Pritchett  21:03.98143

280 R. Gainey  21:04.99444

640 R. McAteer  21:06.05445

398 R. Kraft  21:07.35346

983 D. Cavinder  21:10.17947

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

774 R. Marshall  348.1891

515 M. Sottile  249.8182

532 R. Renner  249.8203

606 R. Stewart  250.2754

652 J. Clark  650.4475

907 J. Curry  450.6106

340 R. Blizzard  250.6117

404 T. Medaglia  250.9338

742 J. DeWolfe  350.9929

928 B. Garrison  751.17410

373 D. Gosselaar  451.41211

203 T. Lorusso  451.47612

239 D. Pilkington  351.56313

557 J. Weller  752.02514

958 A. De Jager  252.30815

597 M. Dougherty  352.34516

881 J. Lorenz  552.40717

216 J. Boothroyd  352.60618

449 D. Kessler  352.93819

987 M. Babbitt  652.99020

388 B. Wallace  353.24021

405 D. Pepoon, Jr.  453.24122

408 P. Lamb  253.33723

418 N. Hayes  653.47524

376 R. Leybovich  353.55825

864 A. Haught  353.62526

514 A. Roth  253.95827

190 M. Boron  254.28028

229 J. Loop  654.40829

919 W. Nelson  254.72530

909 R. Wadsworth  354.87431

283 K. Glass  354.97232

272 T. Painter  555.02233

455 L. Moraes  255.24534

233 J. Berry  355.31735

640 R. McAteer  255.50436

937 G. Lussier  755.83437

645 B. Moberg  455.83838

637 D. Plourde  456.07839

847 M. Pritchett  256.23640

443 J. Mort  656.38841

194 B. Schrik  357.40642

756 J. Brothers  457.85943

398 R. Kraft  259.59844

280 R. Gainey  31:00.43845

372 J. Rando  11:05.95546

983 D. Cavinder  11:08.68447
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